
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

66 

28 

24 

91 

73 

46 

32 

65 

39 

200 

23d 

33 

95 

40 

82 

98 

22 

35 

44 

78 

29d 

76 

26 

30 

Name 

Hilding Frisk 

Theo Lindh 

Henrik Bronder 

Louie Karlsson 

Lucaz Melin 

Atle Ljungkvist 

Vidar Östman 

Charlie Lodell 

Vincent Sandberg Kenning 

Alma Evertsson 

Edvin Fällman 

Max Ledin 

Victoria Stenersen 

Charles Rosén 

Vidar Lif 

Valter Evertsson 

Viggo Christoffersson 

Hugo Bergström 

Cajsa Moström 

Celina Williams-Haugen 

Melker Stenman 

Frej Sjögren 

Mathea Elise Bjerkan Aadahl 

Loke Öström Olsson 

Class 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

0.436 

1.054 

3.077 

8.646 

8.821 

11.563 

14.559 

14.832 

21.415 

21.924 

22.100 

22.625 

22.639 

23.523 

23.740 

33.023 

33.460 

33.927 

43.953 

44.213 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

6:51.606 

6:52.042 

6:52.660 

6:54.683 

7:00.252 

7:00.427 

7:03.169 

7:06.165 

7:06.438 

7:13.021 

7:13.530 

7:13.706 

7:14.231 

7:14.245 

7:15.129 

7:15.346 

7:24.629 

7:25.066 

7:25.533 

7:35.559 

7:35.819 

6:57.612 

6:58.546 

7:00.172 

Best Tm 

40.315 

40.189 

40.366 

40.439 

40.870 

40.929 

41.235 

41.442 

41.232 

41.718 

41.719 

41.608 

41.695 

41.224 

42.095 

41.303 

42.764 

42.682 

42.099 

41.809 

42.623 

41.412 

43.726 

44.469 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Comment 

FS + 3sek 

FF + 5sek 

FF + 5sek 

FF + 5sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-07-20 14:01:06 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

0.436 

Avg. Speed 

65,597 

Best Lap Tm 

40.189 

Best Speed 

67,183 

Best Lap by 

28 - Theo Lindh 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 5 

Micro 

Kval 2 

Race started at 13:31:11 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-20 13:30 


