

Norrandscup Deltävling 5

Sorted on Laps

Micro

Trollringen 0,750 km

Kval 2

2025-07-20 13:30

Race started at 13:31:11

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State Sponsor	Comment
1	66	Hilding Frisk	Formel Micro	10		6:51.606	40.315	SWEDEN	
2	28	Theo Lindh	Formel Micro	10	0.436	6:52.042	40.189	SWEDEN	
3	24	Henrik Bronder	Formel Micro	10	1.054	6:52.660	40.366	NORWAY	
4	91	Louie Karlsson	Formel Micro	10	3.077	6:54.683	40.439	SWEDEN	PDB/FALCON Racing
5	73	Lucaz Melin	Formel Micro	10	8.646	7:00.252	40.870	SWEDEN	
6	46	Atle Ljungkvist	Formel Micro	10	8.821	7:00.427	40.929	SWEDEN	
7	32	Vidar Östman	Formel Micro	10	11.563	7:03.169	41.235	SWEDEN	
8	65	Charlie Lodell	Formel Micro	10	14.559	7:06.165	41.442	SWEDEN	
9	39	Vincent Sandberg Kenning	Formel Micro	10	14.832	7:06.438	41.232	SWEDEN	FS + 3sek
10	200	Alma Evertsson	Formel Micro	10	21.415	7:13.021	41.718	SWEDEN	
11	23d	Edvin Fällman	Formel Micro	10	21.924	7:13.530	41.719	SWEDEN	
12	33	Max Ledin	Formel Micro	10	22.100	7:13.706	41.608	SWEDEN	
13	95	Victoria Stenersen	Formel Micro	10	22.625	7:14.231	41.695	NORWAY	
14	40	Charles Rosén	Formel Micro	10	22.639	7:14.245	41.224	SWEDEN	
15	82	Vidar Lif	Formel Micro	10	23.523	7:15.129	42.095	SWEDEN	
16	98	Valter Evertsson	Formel Micro	10	23.740	7:15.346	41.303	SWEDEN	
17	22	Viggo Christoffersson	Formel Micro	10	33.023	7:24.629	42.764	SWEDEN	
18	35	Hugo Bergström	Formel Micro	10	33.460	7:25.066	42.682	SWEDEN	
19	44	Cajsa Moström	Formel Micro	10	33.927	7:25.533	42.099	SWEDEN	
20	78	Celina Williams-Haugen	Formel Micro	10	43.953	7:35.559	41.809	NORWAY	FF + 5sek
21	29d	Melker Stenman	Formel Micro	10	44.213	7:35.819	42.623	SWEDEN	FF + 5sek
22	76	Frej Sjögren	Formel Micro	9	1 Lap	6:57.612	41.412	SWEDEN	FF + 5sek
23	26	Mathea Elise Bjerkan Aada	Formel Micro	9	1 Lap	6:58.546	43.726	NORWAY	
24	30	Loke Öström Olsson	Formel Micro	9	1 Lap	7:00.172	44.469	SWEDEN	

Margin of Victory

Avg. Speed

Best Lap Tm

Best Speed

Best Lap by

0.436

65,597

40.189

67,183

28 - Theo Lindh

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

sed to: Norrandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation)